Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Public Works - C
Deputy Pw Dr - Field Ops
Field Superintendent
Admin Technician I-Ecea
Admin Technician I-Ecea

Sr Admin Assistant-Conf

Admin Technician lI-Ecea

City

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Department

Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration

Total Wages

$126,672
$86,484
$61,378
$44,254
$32,164
$2,936
$283

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,649
$17,757
$27,454
$22,512
$4,713
$0

$0



