Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works - C		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$126,672	\$43,649
Deputy Pw Dr - Field Ops		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$86,484	\$17,757
Field Superintendent		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$61,378	\$27,454
Admin Technician I-Ecea		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$44,254	\$22,512
Admin Technician I-Ecea		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$32,164	\$4,713
Sr Admin Assistant-Conf		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$2,936	\$0
Admin Technician II-Ecea		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$283	\$0